
Tuesday 3 September 2024 9 Hole Challenge Cup
Final competition results
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 28
Members: 28

Visitors: None
GA, Yellow, Men, 1-9 (Par 32)
GA, Yellow, Women, 1-9 (Par 32)
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Ladies Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900672 Patricia Neems 35 » 17 51 {+19}
2 2121900609 Mavis Blue 24 » 13 51 {+19}
3 2121900607 Denise Baxter 36 » 18 51 {+19}
4 2121901232 JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien 45 » 24 53 {+21}
5 2121900664 Heather McLure 41 » 21 56 {+24}
6 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 41 » 21 58 {+26}
7 2121900624 Joyce Douglass 33 » 16 60 {+28}
8 2121901260 COLLEEN Davison 33 » 16 61 {+29}

Mens Scratch Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121900289 Trevor Miller 22 » 11 42 {+10}
2 2121900294 Alan Neems 18 » 9 42 {+10}
3 2121900070 JOHN Carrett 20 » 10 44 {+12}
4 2121900361 Bruce Stanwell 20 » 10 44 {+12}
5 2121900037 Brian Barrett 19 » 10 44 {+12}
6 2121900171 Ron Hilditch 19 » 10 44 {+12}
7 2121901048 Alby Malcolm 13 » 6 45 {+13}
8 2121901251 Laurence Mugridge 29 » 14 45 {+13}
9 2121900274 William Mc Lure 22 » 11 46 {+14}
10 2121900244 John Lewis 22 » 11 46 {+14}
11 2121900162 Warren Gibson 26 » 12 47 {+15}
12 2121901005 Wayne Barry 22 » 11 48 {+16}
13 2121900178 GLENN Ferrier 17 » 8 48 {+16}
14 2121900137 BARRIE Frazer 24 » 11 49 {+17}
15 2121900169 Brian Harbrow 31 » 15 50 {+18}
16 2121901174 Keith Henry 23 » 11 50 {+18}
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Mens Scratch Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

17 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 17 » 8 50 {+18}
18 2121900030 DAVID Ball 22 » 11 52 {+20}
19 2121901061 Pete Collins 20 » 10 52 {+20}
20 2121900566 IAN Scott 22 » 11 57 {+25}

Singles Comp Placings
Number Name Handicap Score

1 2121901232 JANELLE Gestier-O'Brien 45 » 24 29 / 53 {–3}
2 2121900289 Trevor Miller 22 » 11 31 / 42 {–1}
3 2121901251 Laurence Mugridge 29 » 14 31 / 45 {–1}
4 2121900607 Denise Baxter 36 » 18 33 / 51 {+1}
5 2121900294 Alan Neems 18 » 9 33 / 42 {+1}
6 2121900672 Patricia Neems 35 » 17 34 / 51 {+2}
7 2121900070 JOHN Carrett 20 » 10 34 / 44 {+2}
8 2121900361 Bruce Stanwell 20 » 10 34 / 44 {+2}
9 2121900037 Brian Barrett 19 » 10 34 / 44 {+2}
10 2121900171 Ron Hilditch 19 » 10 34 / 44 {+2}
11 2121900664 Heather McLure 41 » 21 35 / 56 {+3}
12 2121900274 William Mc Lure 22 » 11 35 / 46 {+3}
13 2121900169 Brian Harbrow 31 » 15 35 / 50 {+3}
14 2121900244 John Lewis 22 » 11 35 / 46 {+3}
15 2121900162 Warren Gibson 26 » 12 35 / 47 {+3}
16 2121900606 JUDY Bensley 41 » 21 37 / 58 {+5}
17 2121901005 Wayne Barry 22 » 11 37 / 48 {+5}
18 2121900609 Mavis Blue 24 » 13 38 / 51 {+6}
19 2121900137 BARRIE Frazer 24 » 11 38 / 49 {+6}
20 2121901048 Alby Malcolm 13 » 6 39 / 45 {+7}
21 2121901174 Keith Henry 23 » 11 39 / 50 {+7}
22 2121900178 GLENN Ferrier 17 » 8 40 / 48 {+8}
23 2121900030 DAVID Ball 22 » 11 41 / 52 {+9}
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Singles Comp Placings (continued)
Number Name Handicap Score

24 2121901061 Pete Collins 20 » 10 42 / 52 {+10}
25 2121900048 ROBERT Bensley 17 » 8 42 / 50 {+10}
26 2121900624 Joyce Douglass 33 » 16 44 / 60 {+12}
27 2121901260 COLLEEN Davison 33 » 16 45 / 61 {+13}
28 2121900566 IAN Scott 22 » 11 46 / 57 {+14}


